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Pin Header

Conductive Rubber

NAV-Pad™

Rectangular - 109.50mm x 95.50mm

USB

EZ05-222011

EZ05-222012
EZ05-222013-ND
EZ05222013

MGR1630

4,000,000 Cycles

-20°C ~ 60°C

5

Panel Mount, Front or Rear
Fixed

Black, White

Arrows, Help Button

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Polymer

Multiple

IP65 - Dust Tight, Water Resistant

oclo) Non-Illuminated

Olsaoll Vandal Resistant

wasi wog Keypad Switch 5 Polymer Keys Conductive Rubber Contacts USB Output Non-Illuminated
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